YNV YT IPIN ION 190 1123

NMN-91 APy 79¥99

O OV '9Y99

9913 STIN ’9Y99

99 TN V77

19953INV 27) 79199

1P0W9257 Y9 7N

YOIND NHHAN 72X

17T

1727920

N VY Y IIND NV

2 NIV 1 TINIINY NV

) DIV Y IIND \YY

0VITIVD YN YN

1727 NIV NINM

Avnnn wma B.Sc. pYN NN

MIN 1N DIYONa

MNP -aunnn sy1na B.SC. YN NN

N VT 90N

SNNY POYIN 990 %2 DY PYITA NN 1T DIT0NN HY PNTIN NN NINID JNd) **

Avnnn sy1ma B.Sc. pwuns NN

MND PN NININIPA NIYON



2"awn

D993 129N

1y AYNNN SY11IY STIN 9N 190 N2

3 TPN

7 XTI MON

17 NI ITIN

DXTIYY NPNN” NP NN O»Y55 DYDY NN NN OPONP
in)ip)

DTN DINDH 12 DINIIN DM12T ¥ NVIAND NI DY D217 DIXHND WPYIN NIF NYT NION2

NN NPT N DINYN DIYNNRI NMIVN THNN DI TUN YDA DINPINY DMIPY 1IN NN OY
.DOVITIVDN Y9I NN 121NN NVIDIVNIND

.D1INY NMYTINA DYNDIONNN DPY DXVITIVDN Y95 5y DYYN 15 10D

NPION IR TID MMNSPN POIND IN NNIYY 5020 NPRY 1177 NVIOININ DY NPITPRD NMYIN
ANYT PO 29 DY MININPNN INDIN YPRD IN/A IRNINN MYYL OMNMPY 55N, mnnnn

9910 PYAN DIWN NI PN, TARD NAPID 99D NN — 7 PRON IN 7OITIVDD NF )W MONMNN D
NIV ND



y"awn
1PN

N 1N NHYON2 AWNNH Sya B.SC. YN NN

;9919 2AWNNN VTN NN TN (B.SC.) PN ININD DTN NN

VNN OYTHRI DOPMNHRND NN NDNOONP 19 e

NPPVPNNINNNOONP 7 @

TONNOIONP 2 e

ION N NNYPNL DXONP NIPNI YN DIONP PN YY) DXPOY YN IvNp2 e
mnvo Upstart n

DI NPNIONP 4

N MY
< (MOT MMIPY = 37) MONN H9ID 173 48 DY qPPNa 1252 NN XONP DX TIMD NNYNIN DI TINYHN Mva
JPONNY NPYVLPNNI DD YONP NYIV ,AVUNNT VTN TID YONP MWW DITMD 11 VA

amy

: 3 41 DYTID NIV DXTION Mva

373 29 YW 9PPNa AWNNN VTN NN YONP NYaY
1) 6 YW GPINA DYPDY DN DYONP NIY

373 6 DOYMNHNNN NN YDNP MY

: 2NN DXONP NV PN TON INAY VITIVDN YY 1T MV IYNNN VTN N2IND YONP NIHDNA
D00 W AT WYY 79 DNP TP NPOVLIDT MNVPYIIIN ©
3955 DNP TP NPOVIPTMOIWI  ©

DYONP PNHNY I NN MTIDN 1YY 1P X121 : DONPN D19 DIPOY YN YONP NNDNI
v Upstart 1 1050 N IPNN ANDD , NIVPNT DO I¥IPNA PN
TI9) NYIAP NYOINY DNPN**

Amv

:17) 29 DYTIY TOYWOHVN DITINDN VA

373 16 DV 9712 2WNNN Y TNA NN YONP NYIIN
373 1 — YNNI NN ONP

373 12 HW 9PN DOYMNNNN NN YONP NYIIN

¥ AN PHKN TINND OPMNNNNN NPNLPONP  NYIY NNAD VITIVDN DY (3-) 2 ONY) ININN NNDNI
YNNI HOYTN NIDIN DXWXINN DPMNNNNN NIPNIN PONP 995

YONP MINOPN DIONPN AN DMIVY PN PONP NINVPH NPNY DI NN YONP MDY MNY
DOMWY» NPN2

TN VPN INOYWN VP 1DV DOVPNIY DY DOYNID AYNNN PP TN NININ PYONP NN
TN D277 DXVPNID NV YN VITIVDI NN . THN TITIA VPN N YNIY 1N XY ININD TINN2
DYVPAM19 OXaYN INGame Y TN NNYTNY NTAYHIN VPNIY . ININN YONPA DY NI DITIYY T DNN

Rubaili)a)




2"awn

TN MY ININ YONP NDOWA I ININND NN X0NP TINDY 11 2WNNA YT 1PN SONP NNONI
TN PHNY , ININN N0 ,WPAY 912> NYW ININND INY N TAN NPN DNP DYV LITIVD W32
2y PN 9N DN

NaY 60 11783 N3N 92¥N NAIN NP AYNNN SPTNRI ININA YONP Y3

NANIND DMHHI NN P0NP 173 8 ININD PTIVD TONNA TINHY LITIVD DD HY 1T DITIDD MIDINY GONA
MY 9D HY NI NVNN DOYNINN DXONPN NOPYY OYYIN YN

TRV M9 DIPNY OO DIVNPA DOYNINN DXONPN 9951 DXYYD NN YONP TINIY XY VITIVD
MY TYNI DXOVITIVDN DNINY NYP NYIN MYNNNI NYY> DIVNPN D510 DXONPY DIWIN .OTP XNINI
.DMPYN

73 126 190 1239900 Y1990 YY 5710




2"awn

MNN 9PN NO82INPA NAON IVYNND 2¥T1I IIN TN INN

DYVITIVDN .PNNDMDAY VNN TN 90N NPADY AWNNIN SYTNY MTIN Y9N 190N 12D NOMWN NION
NN THPNYNN TPOAN, MYTIN VP 11107 ,NOY NYIDTI DPINVIN DNIYID NN DIPDIY I MMDINI
JON MDY Yy

VNN YT H*0N

N MY
YOMNP ON DXONPN U .2UNNN PYTN TID? YONP MW NPPONNNA DI ITIVIODY NYTPIN MIVYRIN MY
TPDINRN MYIITI ORNNA 173 2 YNNI NN ONP GONA . (MDT MTIPI = 37) 1) 46 DY H915 9PN NN

JVNTPRN

2 mv

YOMNP 0N DONPN Y3 SVPNND YT NROWNY ,AWNNN VTN N YONPA DITPHRNN MIVA MVI
A 25 9710 NN

:NINN DXONP MY PN TNX NS LITIVDN BY N MY AWNHN YTHI NINN PONP NN

NPLVPTMOWN M ©
DNIN W I3 NPYO NPHVLT MMOPYIIIN  ©

A v
DYMNNNN NN YONP MY ,AUWNNN VTN ONINK NN DNP YONP NVIDY NODID NOPWOVN VN
373 18 57N0 AwNNn YWY TN

NTNY 1YV NOY TIDY : DINIAN DXONPN PAN TN 9I1D5Y XDNIN AWNNN MY THI NN YONP NNDNI
LDTPNN NN NDNY N ,NPINY

AUNNN YT YONPA VI 89 ININ DITIMD I'ND

(199195095 ©/752) NN PN NINNINPA NIYVN

N WY

(TAX 92 17) 4) 12-1 /R TPDINNDA DY) : MINT IPN MNP 1NN YONP 3 OXTMD 1T MvA
A1 12 97019 (31 4) DM NN /N PDOVINP 1IN0

a2 My

MIPIAN DIOIM (373 4) NOYI 2WP /2 DOVMNP DIINN - /N TODNDA : NN YDNP 4 DITMD 1 VA
(1) 4) NYN 11191 ) DPDVINP D¥DNN — 2 00N ; (V) 4) MNTPNN NPID NNNMINNN DY
1316 9700 (373 4) NOIYM IPNN MOLOY : MIYN Y TIND

) MY

2) NI DMHNIVDND NPNAXONP NV ; (373 4) IPNN IPND XTIV NIN DNP DITMY 11 Mwa
A3 119700 (1) 3, PAYA yap») MNON-DTN YNNI DNP / PN9ID92 MDY N0 ; (TR 9 171

) 39 N2>ONA I’ND

YONP 173 4 ININD DIPTHY 701N TINDD DYIMIN TPNINP NDVN VNN YT NIONA DOXVITIVD Q0N
MY 99 HY N NN DOYNINN DXONPN NIYY HYION YN NININD ©»55D NPNA

NTHRYI MY DIPHY ID2 DIVHPA DXWINN DXONPN Y91 DYHYD NN YONP INY IRV VITIVD
WY TUNA DOVITIVON HIINY NYPI NN MYNNINI YY) DIVHPN I DXONPY DIVIN .OTP MNINI
.D0MYN

1773 135 1YY 123500 191501 DY 57N



2"awn

DYTION MY OO TY NPHRTPNRN TININD MYIITI TINYY 2N VITIVD DI - APNTPNR VIR MUY
Y NIV VITIVD .MV YIIN NIONA MOV DITIION MY DD TV IN MMV NN NNONI MMIYN
NN YNND 1N DY NI MY 179 PTIODY ININD IMNIT NN HAPY Y51 KXY YN D¥ TN NV NNID
NP 12 PN PN N SAT IN MIVMDIDY ,D7PHN VNN NN YITIN JPNN NN PSNY W N0

1 o TPIN

,2279WN HPMIVN DNN L9 NPNIN 292,791 VI DAPD NIDY YD) G0N - 190 SONP MUIN MY
N IYOITI NIUNRIN ININD STIOY TONNI OLIND NOYA DXONP MY MNST TINYY 21NN VITIVD Yo
,D955 19PN Y0P N/ NPRTPRD TPTNINND MYIITI TNYD MN DY DXTH9N DXONP : H9NY 0N

JPONNRN NOWA DYTHLIN (M1DIN YONPY) DMNYN 1901 N2 NAIN/NPNAYONP



2"awn

OTP MWIT

'NO9PN NIVYN

N PINDD NION

2AVUNNN OYTNRY NIAN

NTTANPPONIN

2AVUNNN OYTNRY NIAN
MNaY) 0NN NN
(>apna

oY MNP

6

48

myv
MY

*4

*4

*3

*4

*3

**3

**3

**3

**3

**3

**3

**3

719997 NN
N DY = aunNnn ryImnm

TIOoN NNPN

INODPIDVIPIPN NIVN

N TPINY NION

NTT1 NPPVNNN

aVUNNN YD NN

2 DMNTPNN NIININ

12 99PDV9N )1aUN

2 NPINY NIDIN

[mRARRRRIRA DA

MIIAPN NN NPINY

C nawa maayn mion

© 11 DNTPNN MONN

TN PN NPN
® e 1vuNNN

N MY MOt MNP 2/No

9901

NP

52

54

56

417

110

53

55

59

69

3144

110

3721

SNIND N 491103 173 8 YW 70 0995 DYONP MNYY AWNNT SPTNY TN Y9N 1901 N%12 DIVINVLDN YY ,9ONa
oWINY 1N% 0NN 70995 0INNYY NTNNY BYA 199) N21PA VITVIIND INNI NN OYYIN DIONPN NIV
99953 ,91919P1 Y993 IYHNN DIDNP 1} NNV NNYY INYI VIV ,19 195 .0V NNPNA IYIND NN 94
PYNRIN MY DIVINHVDN YNINY NYPI NUIN MPSNNI DY DIYIIN 20 11D9W .0TP ININI NTNRY 119 DIPNY
Avonvy

N 0DNDA THZIN MNINPN
2 90DNDA TAZIN MINPN

N I0DNDA DNPN AR ITHY RHY DIVITIVDY TYPI /2 TVDNDI 2 DNTPNN NIINN

557 N9 N1 ONINT THY XYY LVITIVD . PTIVHY /A Y ND TY PLIRN NN AR DXHYNY VITIVON NPINNI
1252 7 72 DNRTPIN TPHNINY I MDINNIAN 15D JNIY DNPN . TIND ININD TYNI ) MY DIPNDI GNNYND

7252 ©7N2 HY DIVINN NNONA DITNIDN DIMVXN DIVITIVDY TYPN ONPN

*

*%



2"awn

X9 NN
IR DY - NIMD PN DINNIPA NYON—AUNNN YYTN

OTP MW7 Ui iv) nmyvy myv TION NNPN
MO MTIP) 51N NYY
6 2 *4 INIIPIDVLIPNAIN NIVN
6 2 *4 N TPINOD MION
5 2 *3 N7 NPPLVHNN
6 2 *4 AVNNN OYTNY NN
2 3 1 DRTPNN NIININ
4 2 *2 :MNN IPM PN

N TPDINNPI DY)

INOIPN PAVN 5 2 **3 1259°0DL799N NAVN

N PINDD NIIN 5 2 **3 2 NPINY NIIN

AWNNN OYTND XN 5 2 **3 DMIM MNIAN

NPT NPIVNIN 5 2 **3 mM¥IAPN NNM NPINY

AWNNN OYTNY NN 3 **3 C nawa moayn mion
mMNaY) 0NN NN
(>apna

4 2 . SN D2IVIMNP DIONN

NOM NYN

: NN PN PNV 4 2 . : NN IPM PN

N TPRINNIA DY) 2 PRINNIA DY)

2 **3 ® 11 DNTPNN INN

3 ) TN IPNNY NPN

® 0 1VUNNN

48 IN IV M MNP 97N

q90n
NP

52

54

56

417

H110

9067

53

55

59

69

3144

8936

9068

H110

3721

19013 373 4 SV 702 0505 DD TNDY NIYINP NAVN AYNNN SP1NIY STIN JOX 190N N33 DIVITVLDN YY 90N
DAYONR 705955 DINNIYY NPNIN” BYA 1993 Y2IP2 VITVIOND 9NN NN BN BIONPN NPIYA ININA Y TINY
9953 DIYNINND DIONP 1T NYIMVPA NNV INYA VINVD )9 10D .OINNY NAPNI PYINN 19N 797 BWNY 1N
$13VA DIVINVON HNINY NYPI NYIN MYKNNI NYY DIYIIN 20100V 077 ININD NN M0 0IPNY 91993 ,0191Pp N
0010Y PUNIN

JN IDDNDA THDIN MNISPH
1 90DND TN MNP
N I0DNDI DNPN AR ITHY RHY DOVITIVDY TYPN 72 IVVNDI 2 DNTPNN TININ

999 XY ,NTOININD THY XY VITIVD .DTINYY 2 MY MO TY IHIYNIND NN NN DWYNY VITIVDN NPINNI
7292 7 72 ©NRTRNN TPUINY IPT IMDINN1IAN 15722 YNNIY DNPN . TIND ININD TYN ) NIYA DIPNDA GNNVND

1292 ©7N2 DY OMMVNNT NMONA DI TMDN DNIMVIN DXVITIVDY TYPN TYNN ONP

*

*%



2"awn

72 MY - aUNNN YM

DTP MYWAIT 1) myv myw TIDOHN NSPN 1901

Mo MM AR NV NP

PN, 00N MIan 5 2 *3 DYNNININ 77
NPT NPOLVLHNN

NPT NPOLVLHNN 4 2 *3 mMHANONY NN 109

N9OPN )12VN

AVWNNN YTNY XIIN 4 1 *3 OTPNN NION 3030

NPT NPOLVHNN 4 2 **3 D»2WN DTN 3699
MSIAPN NN NPINY
DPNMINVIN

DM NN 4 1 **3 N9Y9N MOIYN 84
NPHVLIPT NMNVPVIIIN

NPHVINT MOIYN NI IN
C nawa moayn mion

2-Y X M9N NAVN 4 2 **3 VTN TAWON DTN 3141

DMINININ, 2-1 N NIION
mHINoNY NN

73 4 — ©22AVYNN NN FONP

ANPNN DIYIIN NNPNI NYY DIYIIN ,0IRIN NN SONP 1A AN NNAY Y)
AMRNNN NNINN NHAPY B) DYINY YW, TNIN U NPTVIIT MNVPVIIIN DNPY 09359 Nmwny
ANPNRh WA

2AVUNNN OYTNRY NIAN 4 2 *3 NPYVLPT NNLPVIIIN 79
D172 NPPLVPNN
2AVYNNN OYTAY NN 4 *3 NPOVIT MOIWN 3955

NTTANPONIN

POy YNa DIONP
73 6 ©YPOY 5NN D07 VY NNIYY 0IVINVDN YY AYNNN ¥THI DINNIYN NNANN PHNI

MNPy 57N myv nyy TION NEPN 7901
mon SRR NV 0P

3 *3 19995 Y919 NN 152

3 **3 RN MTD? 89



2"awn

2/ N9VDNDY 2 MHVYA 2-) X 00N : DIVOND 3 TYNI NTHY) - NNYPN Y0NP— D>TION N2ION
2 mva
.DTPI DIV W NNYPNI DONP Xapnd

*2

*2

*2

**)

**Z

¢ NNVYPNL DIOND
. DOPOY NI Y0PY NATNI ANVPNA DIONP NAPNY 1MUY DIVINVDY

XD PPN
T~ YDOPRIVIN

NININOVY NPPNN
mwn

MTO —IANM OYPP

A 91 *ONN
— 9N LINLD NH2N2
70

TOISPRIVINY NN
WNN-DTR

7693

7685

7721

7600

7633

¢

AYNNA YY1 NN XONP—’1 MY

1975 MMNAY 173 6 YN ,0N0IW DY NN Y0P MPMVPN 173 18 MINAY W /)-1 /2 DIV ToNna
L029¥ NN YONPN

SIN0 IAMNOPN NWA 57ND 173 61y INAY IN /A NIva

2 N3N 2 99NDV99ON PAYN LYNY /N NIY NN YONP NIN AYNNHD S¥11Ha NN DD J9Y D1 ININ

MY ONP

MY ONP

IPY ONP

MW ONP
NN NNAY
H0DND YINN
yap> TYIN)
ny»nNna
(oMpn

MY ONP

DYVITIVD M VNP NN
TN NN DNV 1Y
D331 MIYONI AWNHN
YN PYa

10

*3

*3

**3

**3

*%3

D271 HY VITVINN

aUNN XY 2WNNN VTN

DOXNN) OTON DI

DY NN NNION
C# novy vI-VIT N22D2

DITOPN NPXPITIN MNP
DMMIND MM

919 11819V %95 9P Y93 D0VI9N OTPN ININD 4DNI NNT ,0YYN NN Y0P NNV

3157

3881

3123

3125

3133



2"awn

MY ONP 3 #*3 (E) 012711 v v370IRN
MPY ONP DYNMININ 3 %3 NPYYNN DY DXVP1I
TIRTPRM
MY DNP IN NPOVIT MNVPVIIIN 3 **3 Y252P0 2IWIN MOIWN
YVMIT MWD NI NN
MNaY NoYaN MOIYN
9"apna
MNPY ONP DINNIMNON 3 **3 NINSPNY DRNININ
85 YN YN YA ——
NPY ONP NPIVNT MNOPYIIIN 3 **3 Y2 7ILIN PION
mMNad NSYaN MOIYN
9"pna
MV ONP 3 **3 NIV PRITVTIN DY MNP
PoVIP
NPY ONP mMHINONY XN 3 **3 NN NNNBN TIDYY XI1n
nMNN
YWYN ONP NS NYYAN MOIWYN 3 #*3 Cloud Computing and
9apna Software
Engineering(E)
YIIV» ONP 3 3 nnaY INGAME ny1o

A A 2ynnHOPNYN
Y9192 TN N

449 72 MY M MNP I’NY

3157

3166

3472

3595

3668

3695

3915

3961

3134

SANIND Y MNY T9N01Ha 173 8 HY T0a 0955 DYUNP MINYY AUNNN WMDY TN Y9N 9901 NH%13 DIVITIVLDN JY , UM

797 OW1Y 199 DYIN 702555 DYDY NN BWA 7993 NP VITVIINA NN NP DHYIN DIUNPN NNIYA
0YP1Y 91953 ,0191P0 Y952 DIYXINN DITNP N NYINVPA TNYY INYI VITVD 19995 .O1Y NANPNA IYIND 199197
LH0PNDY PYNIN 1AV DIVINVDN HNIND NYPI NYWIN MYSNND DY DIYIIN 2D 11OV 07D ININI N1V 119

JN IVDNDA THVIN MXPH
2 900NDA THTIN MNINPN
TOONNRN NOYA T2 ONPN

.(M.ScC.) 2wNnn S¥THA MNWN ININN YW DYTINDN NION ONP
YONP — 173 3 : NN VIPIAN Y 173 5 -2 NI NP, TPV MTO — 7avnn >pnvn Mmad INGAME nytor
D595 NPN2OPONP — 373 2-) TOPMNNNN NN

1



2"awn

72 NIV - AVYNNN MY

OTP MW7 MY MY nyvy TINON NNPN 99010
MNPy YnIn NYY oM

mon
DYNMININ 4 1 *3 DY2VYNN NNYPN MNYA 592

N9Y9N MOIWYN

DDMININ 4 1 *3 NP0 NPIVIN 644
NPINMY MY DIVMVIN

0N 1IN 4 1 **3 MDY IMNNPND NN 80
AYNNDN SYTHY NN

DYRPININ 4 1 %3 O mavmnn npam 164

1 **3 MMYPH N1INYN 282
¢ NPXLITIS- YNNI

N2IUN 12 MPYWA) 0172 DI9NP 1PN BTV 1PN DNPA PINND PYNIN NWwYn mpn omp O
09v122 ONMPN

AYNN Y113 19N Y9N

AYNYY VAN DIONP 3 MINAY W)

NIND ,NPPONNN) AUNND SPTNA /N MIY NDND SONP 93 NN AUNN PP NN DNP Y39 01 NN
909 PINAY 295 DNP Y52 DIVI9N DTPN ININY 9DNA

Y AYNNN SYTN YONP Y 3 *3 €7V VPO 3119
NNIDN NN N DNIN DI

Y AYNNN PYTH YONP Y 3 #x3 @70 VP 3119
NI NN N DONIN DID

DNMININ 3 *3 NNM 2P NONT 285

nyny HTIY DYNNY NN NN 3 *3 NIV NION NOTIN 3124
00NV yInN 03-0YT NIV Design Patterns

yap> TYIN)
C# nawy

(opN N NNa
DTNV NOY DXVITIVD

NNAY 195V DTPN ININA
NN

3 *3 D271 HY VITOVINN 3157

3 *3 901 PMONIN N2 3169

12



2"awn

DYNNIMON
MHANONY NN

NYY9N MOIWYN

DNNIMON

YT NANVIN NTNY

DNNIMON
YT NANVIN NTND

mMHINONY NN

mMHanonY Xan

YT NAVIN NTNY

2-3 NOOYN NIV
2-) N AN NNON

13

*3

*3

*3

*3

*3

*3

*3

*3

*3

*3

*3

*3

*3

3D Animation with
(E) Unreal Engine

DTN MININDY YO

2N NIVNIND

DOXNLIND DIV N2

D970 DIMINON
000 OMYIVIN

MM NPMY NPNID
eee MMNNN

DI NINMY DINNIMNON
* o NN JHII DI

DY TN IND
DYV 0»NIANDN
®e e JyNNN OYTNI

NN NPYODVLVLO
o0

MYyavn) PY8PIa
oo (E) o Man

e 0 xHNN MOIWYN

557N Yy NPINN

SYTNI DMYYN DINIY»
avnnn

3354

3355

3519

m3536

3558

3598

3604

3614

3620

3626

3639

3795

3800



2"awn

M NP NN
DNV 1LY DIVITIVD
AVYNNN SYTH INYNI
9>¥2 DA MXON2
ONIN

YRR NN NTIID
NNIN NN

DINNINVIN

DNNININ

NN DAY
90UND YINN
yap> TYInN)
(oMpn n>NNa

NPHVIPT MNOVPVLIIIN

DONNININ

NPHYIPT MNVPVLIIIN
MNAY NOYIN MDIWYN
2apm

14

*3

*3

*3

*3

**3

**3

**3

**3

**3

**3

**3

**3

*%3

awnNn XYY awNnn YN

N9V S5TIN NN PN
D197 MNHvI Y0011N

NN DNNININI N

000 M NIYY

TPHRMIVON NPT

NY VNN 7MY NIND

DN XTON DINN

DYI8Y NN NN
C# nawy V-VIT N22Da

(E) Tn8ya awnn ma

DITOPN NPXPITIN MNP
DININY NYTM

(E) 0271 YW VIVINN

OYYNN DY DXOVPINI9
®PNTPNRM

YN MINVDIVNN
® (E)ynoa

Y52PN 2IWIN MOIYN
NN

3881

3890

3894

3954

3031

3123

3125

3128

3133

3157

3166

3327

3472



2"awn

DNNININ
YNNI DNPY DN
7252 N8N

DINNINVIN
YR NN NTNID

DNNINVIN
1YY MOIYN
DYXAYNHD NNVYPN NNV

DNNINVIN
NPHHNI MOV DOVNIVIN

DONNININ

DNNININ

YINI INOY DWW
1252 NNNIN

TR0 IRYN YT WIT)
Pmy

YR NN NTNID

YR NN NTNID
N1 DN

NPHYIPT MNOVPVLIIIN
nYYaN MOIYN

2)9N9DY0PPN NIVN
TINOPY NN
mMHINONY NN

NYNN NYIND P9 OIVII

DYNNININ
NPYHNNO MY DIVDIVIN

mMHANONY NN

15

**3

**3

**3

*x3

**3

**3

**3

**3

**3

**3

*%3

*%3

**3

**3

DNTPNN OINMINVIN

®® Y1V NAY TIDY

Y2’1PN 2IWIN2 N
LA A dalmbal

MOIYN NOTINI DNV

e0 0 NNLYAMP

NNSPNY DNDNIMNON
DYANYN

OMTPNN DOXNW: N0
oo NPIY NNV

N NTNRY MW
ee e MNMON

7321920 NNN
e e MHMONIN

NY2 1IN NN

e NNTPNN NPPVLDIVVLO

(B)

NOVIA PRITTIN DY NN
PoVIP

DNPILMY
0 0»MNMVIIP

MNNN NN TIYY XIAN

3501

3523

3541

3568

3593

3595

3622

3655

3664

3668

3676

3695

3796

3915



2"awn

YPRH NN NTNID 3 **3 MYSNNI NTIOY NN 3921
DPIVN
YR NN NTNID 3 **3 MAWOIN NTNIY 3945

(E) e®onpnTpnn

YPIN NN NTNY 3 1 **3 D»VIINN DVIAN 3946
N9 DMVPIN
ee o1 WON

MNAY NIYNINND NP 3 **3 : P9I NTNIY N 3958
91pna ®0 0151 XD AWNNN

2-1 N NION 3 **3 Text Retrival and Search 3959
MIINONY NN Engines (E)ee

AUNNN YT NN

MNaY NSYaN MIYN 3 **3 Cloud Computing and 3961
2 apm Software Engineering(E)
3 3 mnad INGAME my7o 3134

A A 2ynnHOPNYN
Y9192 TN M

26 73 Y MO MNIPI I/NY

SARINN PMNY TONNA 173 8 YV T0a 02595 DIUNP NMNILY AWNNN IPTIY STIN YON 990N N33 DIVITIVDN YY ,qONA
DYINY 1N NN 70595 DIINIYY NYINN” DY 1993 N2IPA VITVIONRN NN NP OYHIN DIDPN NIPYA
99953 ,9191971 5993 BIYRHNN BIDP 1} NIMNVPA NNYY INYI VIV )3 10D DMV NNPNI IYIND NN 94
PYNRIN MAVA DIVINVDN YNINY NYPI NYIN MPNNI NYYS DIYIIN 20 1D0W .0TP ININI NTNRY 19 BIPNY

A0ONoY

JN IDDNDA THDIN MNISPH *

290012 TR0 MINPNH **

. MIXIAPY DOVITIVDN IPYIN? DINIAN DNV .ANON YD AMYN NYIY 7P NTUNRIN NYWN 3910 ONP *

1253 4NN TN VP9 YWIHNY 11D VIV ,NYNI ININD NPNAN YONP NNDN : NININ L 2
D2WNI (3120) 7P TR ANYTND NTIYNHN- VPN DN (3134) 7awnNn >pnwn NMnad INGAME nyTto o))
(777 VP9
A(M.Sc.) aunnn Oy TR MWD ININD DY DTINIDN NMON DNIP

75 YXIDN PN HOYYA 1 Y ITRONY MNS DNPN .(M.SC.) 2wnnn sy 102 MWD ININD YV DITINDN NIONL DN oo
.nad

80 YNINNM YN HOYYA ) MY ITIONY MNS ONPN .(M.SC.) 2wNnn >y 702 MWD ININD Y DITINDN NMIONL DN ooo
Nad
PONIND NAWA THYI DNPN

DIV N DNPN NN NNAY DIV KY (3004 : TIP) "Y1 MOIYN NNVIR” DNPN NN INIY VITIVD n
ST9ND (3536: TIP) 7OINVIAINND

YONP — 13 3 : XAN VIPAN Y 173 5 -2 NI ONPN MY MYTO — 7avnn pnvn Mnday INGAME nytor AA

0”995 NPNAPONP — V) 2-) DOPMNHBNN 1PN

16



2"awn

mMINI *T¥IN

199897 19999 HVIVIVNN HY VITVIORN AN D102 MINAN 11N

79N901 299 MINA VIDIN” € 7D93NPM PYITY € 0INVDY MY HNYY NNN
77990 'N3) 095 0097 295 MIN WIDNY IN

L0IMVDY YPNRD NMNNA DUNDN FYIN MIN MY

17



